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Table S1. Composition of the different media.

Selective Media Ingredient
Nutrient Broth (NB) “Lab-lemco” Powder
Peptone

Sodium chloride
yeast extract

MacConkey (MC) Bile salts
neutral red
Peptone
Sodium chloride

M-Lauryl Sulfate (MLS) phenol red
sodium lauryl sulfate
yeast extract
lactose

Rapid Coliform ChromoSelect (RCC) X-gal

Concentration

1.0 g/L
5.0gL
5.0 gL
2.0g/L

50 gL
0.075 g/L
20.0 g/L
5.0gL

0.2 gL
1 g/L
6 gL
30 gL

0.08 g/L

MUG (4-Methylumbelliferyl a 0.05 g/L

IPTG
Peptone

0.1 gL
5g/L

dipotassium hydrogen phosphe 2.7 g/LL
potassium dihydrogen phosphe 2 g/L

sodium lauryl sulfate
sorbitol
sodium chloride

Minerals Modified Glutamate (MMG bromocresol purple
ferric ammonium citrate
magnesium sulfate
nicotinic acid
lactose
pantothenic acid
sodium formate
calcium chloride
L-cystine
dipotassium phosphate
L-arginine
L-aspartic acid
thiamine

0.1¢g/L
1 gL
5¢L

0.02g/L
0.02g/L
0.2g/L
0.002 g/L
20g/L
0.002 g/L
0.5g/L
0.02g/L
0.04g/L
1.8g/L
0.04g/L
0.048 g/L
0.002 g/L
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Figure S1. Blank-corrected respiration profiles of the Int and LT signals for E. coli cells in MLS me-
dia, produced by PtGlc4 shown in Figure 3E.
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Figure S2. Absorption and fluorescence spectra of yeast extract (2.0 g/L), peptone (5.0 g/L) and
Lab-Lemco (1.0 g/L) in PBS bulffer.



